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Memorandum re: Status of Hiring and Recruitment
1 message

Chief of Staff <ocos@denr.gov.ph> Tue, Apr 12, 2022 at 8:54 AM

To: DENR Cordillera Administrative Region <car@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 1 <ri@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2
<r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 3 ORED <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Calabarzon Region <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR
Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <denrmimaropa@denr.gov.ph>, "DENR
Regional Office No. 5" <red_reg5@yahoo.com>, DENR R6 Livino Duran <ré@denr.gov.ph>, reddenr7@yahoo.com,
ored8@yahoo.com, denr_r9@yahoo.com, "DENR-10 RED HENRY A. ADORNADO, PhD" <r10@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R11
<r11@denr.gov.ph>, red_reg12@yahoo.com, ordcaraga@gmail.com, "Engr. William P. Cufiado"
<william_cunado@emb.gov.ph>, DENR FMB Official <fmb@denr.gov.ph>, fmbrecords@gmail.com, Land Management

Bureau <Imb@denr.gov.ph>, central@mgb.gov.ph, ERDB RECORDS <erdbrecords@gmail.com>, Ecosystems Research and

Development Bureau <erdb@denr.gov.ph>, Biodiversity Management Bureau <bmb@denr.gov.ph>, NAMRIA Records
Management Section <records@namria.gov.ph>, LLDA OGM <ogm@llda.gov.ph>, NWRB Boardsec
<boardsec@nwrb.gov.ph>, NWRB Personnel <personnel@nwrb.gov.ph>, PCSD Secretariat
<pcsd2015secretariat@gmail.com>, Office of the President NRDC <nrdc.op@gmail.com>

Dear All,

Kindly refer to the attached Memorandum from the Secretary regarding the status of hiring and recruitment process in the
DENR.

For queries and clarifications, you may contact Ms. Jinggy Toledo thru mobile number 09338295804.
Thank you and best regards,

Office of the Head Executive Assistant

DENR Central Office

Visayas Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City
Tel nos. 8925-8277, 8249-3367 loc 1103, 8929-6626 loc. 2298
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